

Shashi Bala & Ors. Vs. Shilpa & Ors.

FAO No.208 of 2024

27.06.2024 Present: Mr. Goldy Kumar, Advocate, for the appellants.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable for
09.09.2024, on taking steps within a week.

List on **09.09.2024**.

June 27, 2024
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge