

Shashi Bala & Ors. vs. Shilpa & Ors.

FAO No.208 of 2024

05.11.2024 Present: Mr. Goldy Kumar, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. Naveen Kumar Bhardwaj, Advocate, for respondents No.3.
Mr. Anil Tomar, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted two weeks' time to take fresh steps for service of respondents No.1 and 2.

As prayed for, list on **27.11.2024**.

November 05,2024
(Ankit)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge