

**FAO No.208 of 2024**

01.01.2025 Present: None.

The process fee and publication charges for effecting service upon respondent Nos. 1 & 2 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for one week.

List on **08.01.2025**.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**01.01.2025**  
*(Shalini)*