

FAO No. 208 of 2024

11.04.2025 Present: None.

Publication charges and process fee for service of respondents No. 1 & 2 have been deposited. Let notice to these respondents be issued for 15.05.2025 through publication in daily newspaper 'Amar Ujala'.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.04.2025

(Shalini)