

FAO No.208 of 2024

01.01.2026 Present: Ms. Sangeeta Kumari vice Mr. Anil Tomar, Advocate for respondent No. 4.

Steps for service of respondent no. 1

are awaited. Let the same be awaited for one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.01.2026
(Shalini)